
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420401016050000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,597

CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 16 050 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

KEND00176
KENDALL, JOHNNA S

    

Owner: KENDALL, JOHNNA S Legal: SW 15TH CT BLK B PT LOT 3 HILLSDALE SUB NO 5 BEG AT SW 
COR TH NW 37.23 FT TH N E 99.30 FT TH SELY 46.74 FT TH SE 
.5 FT TH SW 125.25 FT TO BE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 948673

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 815.90 815.90 1,631.80

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202398515-1 12/17/2020

0.00 0.00

12/17/2020

115.90

1 115.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

115.90

Johnna Kendall

202419029-57 01/27/2021

700.00 0.00

01/27/2021

0.00

1 700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

700.00

Payment Made 
by STATE OF KS 

Payment Made by 
STATE OF KS 
HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005383188                                                 700.00

202424317-1 03/23/2021

0.00 0.00

03/23/2021

815.90

2 0.00

0.00

815.90

0.00

0.00

**********

815.90

Johnna Kendall

Grand Totals 815.90 815.90 0.00 1,631.80

700.00 0.00 931.80 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/5/2025 8:46:58 AM


