RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/3/2025 10:52:39 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,597

Parcel #: 1420401016050000

CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 16 050 00 0 00

Sec: 4 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

KEND00176

KENDALL, JOHNNA S

Owner: KENDALL, JOHNNA S

Legal: SW 15TH CT BLK B PT LOT 3 HILLSDALE SUB NO 5 BEG AT SW COR TH NW 37.23 FT TH N E 99.30 FT TH SELY 46.74 FT TH SE

.5 FT TH SW 125.25 FT TO BE

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	948673	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	815.90	815.90	1,631.80
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202398515-1	12/17/2020	12/17/2020	1	115.90	0.00	0.00	115.90	•
0.00	0.00	115.90		0.00	0.00	******	Johnna Kendall	
202419029-57	01/27/2021	01/27/2021	1	700.00	0.00	0.00	700.00	Payment Made by
700.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Payment Made	STATE OF KS HOMESTEAD
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005383188		•	700.00				
202424317-1	03/23/2021	03/23/2021	2	0.00	815.90	0.00	815.90	
0.00	0.00	815.90		0.00	0.00	******	Johnna Kendall	
Grand Totals				815.90	815.90	0.00	1,631.80	
700.00	0.00	931.80		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00